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Program
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Schedule of Final written& oral exams for Summer semester
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Academic year 2023/2024 (Final)
Level (1) | Level ( | Level(4)
Day Date Aol ieilee enatod ilies s R
(930 AM) | (930 AM) | (9.30 AM) | (1.00 PM)
Pharmaceutical Medicinal Chemistry
Sunday 18/08/2024 Analytical Physiology Pharmacology (2) | Clinical Biochemistry 3
Chemistry (1) @)
Anatomy& Parasitology and Good Manufacturing
Monday 19/08/2024 Histology Viro!ogy Practice
Pharmac Crenern|
Tuesday 20/08/2024 Orientatioyn Milcrobiology and Research Methodology
mmunology
Pharmacognosy Phytotherapy and
Wednesday | 21/08/2024 ) Atomatherapy
3 : Instrumental Phytochemistry Toxicology and
Thursday | 22/08/2024 Psychology Analysis 9 Forensic Chemistry
Friday 23/08/2024 :
Saturday | 24/08/2024
Pharmaceutical . i
o p Phytochemistry Clinical ;
d 1Pl (0] S
Sunday 25/08/2024 | Medicinal Plants Chenl;?:trl‘";'c(ii) ) Pharaisechingtis Drug Design
Monday 26/08/2024 Pharmaceutics (2) | Pharmaceutics (3) Medical Microbiology
Pharmaceutical Snect ; Public Health
Tuesday 27/08/2024 Organic Biochemistry (1) lgentring\{t)'pw Medicinal Chemistry (1) +
Chemistry (1) g Drug Targeting
Wednesday | 28/08/2024 Mathematics Pathophysiology | Biochemistry (2) Therapeutics Clinical pharmacy (1)
Pharmaceutical Hospital
Thursday || 29/08/2024 Analytical l’harﬁmc Biotechnology First Aid
Chemistry (2) Y
Friday 30/08/2024
Saturday 31/08/2024
Phvsical Biopharmaceutics Clinical Pharmacy Il
Sunday 01/09/2024 Pha):-mac Pharmaceutics (1) and Pharmacology (3) &
y Pharmacokinetics Pharmacotherapeutics
Communication ; .
Monday 02/09/2024 | and Pg(l:(simtation Biostatistics me%ﬁgt‘;g;l Professional Ethics
Pharmaceutical Clinical Research &
Y i , Analytical : ] iol i
Tuesday 03/09/2024 Cell biology Cilemiitry 3) Pharmaceutics (4) | Medicinal Chemistry (2) Phormariilones
Pharmaceutical ;
Wednesday | 04/09/2024 Organic Pharmacognosy | pyarmacology (1)
Chemistry (2)
Medical I = Applied & Forensic
Thursday | 05/09/2024 Terminology Scientific Writing Pharmacognosy
Vice Dean for Student Affairs Dean
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Prof. Rasha Fathy Barwa

H. Eid

Prof. Manal Mohammed Eid
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